

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

ORIGINFAN Just Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: Licenise #	API No. 15 - 083-21,591- 0000
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	Spot Description: 80'S & 40'W OF
Address 1: P. O. Box 399	N/2_S/2 Sec. 19 Twp. 22 S. R. 23 East West
Address 2:	1400 1457 Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: Garden City State: KS Zip: 67846 +	2379 234 Feet from East / West Line Carting
Contact Person: Joe Smith	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner
Phone: (620) 275-2963	□NE □NW ☑SE ☑SW
CONTRACTOR: License # 31548 RECEIVED	County: HODGEMAN
Diagona Dellina Co. Lac	Lease Name: RUDZIK Well #: 1-19
Wellsite Geologist: Jason Alm	Field Name: WILDCAT
	Producing Formation: OSAGE
Purchaser: Plains Marketing KCC WICHITA	
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2394' Kelly Bushing: 2402'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4670' Plug Back Total Depth: 4661'
Oil SWD SIOW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 218 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes No
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set:1639'Feet
Dry Other(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:1639'
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to: SURFACE w/ 160 sx cmt.
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Well Name:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 14,000 ppm Fluid volume: 240 bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: EVAPORATION
Plug Back:Plug Back Total Depth	
Commingled Docket No.:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	Lease Name: License No.:
1-31-09 2-6-09 6-4-09	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or co of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 menths if requiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 for	nversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information uested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confiden-II report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	
Title: COMPLIANCE COORDINATOR Date: 7-13-09	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 135 day of	, If Denied, Yes V Date 7129/69
20 09	Wireline Log Received
— V	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 1-2-13	
Notary Public - State My Appt. Expires	MAN of Kansas

My Appt. Expires

Operator Name: Arr	erican vvarrior,	INC.	Lease I	Name: _	RUDZIK		_ Well #: - 	9			
	22 _{S. R.} 23		County	. HO[DGEMAN			***************************************			
time tool open and cl recovery, and flow rate	osed, flowing and shu	nd base of formations per ut-in pressures, whether s est, along with final chart report.	shut-in pres	sure rea	ched static level	, hydrostatic pres	sures, bottom	hole temperature, fluid			
Drill Stem Tests Take		✓ Yes		VL	og Formatio	on (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Sample			
Samples Sent to Geo	ological Survey	☐ Yes 🗹 No		Nam	_{le} Anhydrite		_{Тор} 1650	Datum +752			
Cores Taken	,	☐ Yes 🗹 No		1 '	hydrite		1681	-721			
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)	`	Yes No		HEE	BNER		3958	-1556			
List All E. Logs Run:				1	SING		4010	-1608 1087			
-	ON LOG; DUAL (COMPENSATED		BKC			4989	-1987			
PRORSITY LOC CEMENT BONE		TIVITY LOG; SONIC		1	ROKEE SISSIPPIAN	ı	4580 4650	-2178 -2267			
CLIVILITY BOIL		0.000		1			4000	-2201			
		Report all strings set-	RECORD conductor, su	urface, int		tion, etc.					
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs.		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives			
SURFACE	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	23#		218'	Common	160	3%cc, 2%Gel			
PRODUCTIO	N 7-7/8"	5-1/2"	15.5#		4667'	EA/2	160	FLOCELE			
		ADDITIONA	L CEMENTII	NG / SQI	JEEZE RECORD	65-					
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks	Used		Maybe End,	REComply Engent Additives				
Protect Casing Plug Back TD					JUL 1 4 2009						
Plug Off Zone						KCCIMO	Alla				
	DEDECDAT	ION DECODD Drides Div	C-VT		Asid F	acture, Shot, Cemer	TITA				
Shots Per Foot		ION RECORD - Bridge Plug Footage of Each Interval Pe			Depth						
4	4654' TO 46	60'		<u>-</u>	SAME						
							* *				
TUBING RECORD: 2	Size: -3/8"	Set At: 4658'	Packer A NONE	t:	Liner Run:	Yes V	•				
Date of First, Resumed SHUT IN	Production, SWD or Er	nhr. Producing Met	thod:	Flowin	g 🗹 Pump	ing Gas L	ift Oth	ner <i>(Explain)</i>			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil N/A	Bbls. Gas N/A	Mcf	Wat	er E	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity			
DISPOSIT	ION OF GAS:		METHOD OF	COMPLI	ETION:		PRODUCTI	ION INTERVAL:			
Vented Sol			Perf.	Dually	y Comp. Co	mmingled					
ı (ii vented. Su	ıbmit ACO-18.)	Other (Specify) _				1					



Kansas Corporation Commission Firmey State Office Building 130 S. Market, Room 2078 Wichita, Kansas 67202-3802

RE: Well Kedzik 1-19

39/ Cor. API = 15-083-21591

Dear Corporation Commission,

American Warrior, Inc. request that you please hold the enclosed information confidential for as long as the law allows.

Sincerety

E. Davis

Compliance Coordinator

NED

Enclosure

P.O. Box 399 • Garden City, Kansas 67846 • (620) 275-9231

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 044065 Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31	SERVICE POINT:								
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665		DaKle Ks							
80'5 ~ 40'W OF N/2-5/2									
DATE / 31/09 SEC. TWP. RANGE C	ALLED OUT ON LOCATION	JOB START JOB FINISH							
LEASE Rholzik WELL# 1-19 LOCATION Jetmo	NOYN TO RODIE	COUNTY STATE							
1	Sixto	The comment of the co							
	SIMO	-							
CONTRACTOR Discovery Drilling #3 TYPE OF JOB Sur Face	OWNER Jame	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
HOLE SIZE 12/14 - T.D.	CEMENT								
CASING SIZE $8^{2}/8$ DEPTH $2^{-}/9$	AMOUNT ORDERED ///O	(on 300CC							
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	270 ael								
DRILL PIPE DEPTH		(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)							
TOOL DEPTH		ù5							
PRES. MAX MINIMUM	COMMON_160	@15-24)2ª							
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT	POZMIX								
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15'	GEL 3	@ <u>2080</u> 62 40							
PERFS.	CHLORIDE 6	_@ 58 349 <u>349</u>							
DISPLACEMENT BBL	ASC	@							
EQUIPMENT		@							
EQUALITIES.		@							
DUMP TRUCK CEMENTER	RECENTED	@							
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Flyn	· COLIVED	@							
# 422 HELPER ALVIN		@							
BULK TRUCK # 377 DRIVER Rex		@							
BULK TRUCK	KCC WICHITA	@							
# DRIVER		_ @ 0							
# DRIVER	HANDLING 169 5/4	@ 2 405							
	MILEAGE 10 + S/2/ Mile	400							
REMARKS:		TOTAL 33/11 30							
1100 Rich Suplant Walnut		The second secon							
The vigo straig to	SERV	ICE							
Cement Did Ciccy late	DEPTH OF JOB	2/9'							
	PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	101820							
	EXTRA FOOTAGE	@							
	MILEAGE 25	@ 700 17500							
/ herk our	MANIFOLD	@							
Alin Alvin, bef		@							
	ĕ								
CHARGE TO: American Warrior The		(3.4							
		TOTAL 1193							
STREET									
CITYSTATEZIP									
	PLUG & FLOA	T EQUIPMENT							
•									
		@							
	· · ·	@							
To Allied Comenting Co. LLC		@							
To Allied Cementing Co., LLC.		@							
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment		@							
and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or									
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was		TOTAL							
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	 A service of the property of the	The state of the s							
contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL	SALES TAX (If Any)								
TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.									
a A a citizA	TOTAL CHARGES								
PRINTED NAME GASCHUER	DISCOUNT	IF PAID IN 30 DAYS							
7		The state has been being							
SIGNATURE de la									
SIGNATURE Malu R. Joseph		$\sum_{i=1}^{n} a_i x_i = \sum_{i=1}^{n} a_i x_i$							



CHARGE TO:	
AMERICA DWARRIOL	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

T	ICKET	:	ુ નો લ
Nº	153	62	
F	PAGE 1	OF 2	

Seri	vices, i	iic.	L						_							1		
SERVICE LOCATIONS									СПҮ			D/	ATE OWNER					
1. HAYS		1.19			RUDZIN HOSGEMAN KS						16	020705						
2 ADCC TICKET TYPE CONTRACTOR						RIG NAME/NO.		_	SHIPPED	DELIVERED T	-		0	RDER NO.				
A SERVICE SALES							Disavel	Y DRIG	R163	VIA Ĉ7,	WELL PERMIT	Jew,	Sim Jen	MORE				
<u>9.</u>		WELL TYPE			_		B PURPOSE				1							
4. REFERRAL LOCATION		DL			DEV	z.p	LONGSTRIN	4			15.08	3-26	591		5/9722,	225		
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT	TONS															
PRICE	SECONDAR	Y REFERENCE/	A	CCOUNTIN	G		DESCRIPTIO	M							UNIT		440,00	•
REFERENCE	PART	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTIO	N .			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUNT	•
575			1/	-		MILEAGE # //					30	m		!	5	00	150	100
578			1			PumpService			- C-		/	EA		<u> </u>	1400	ρο	1400	စပ
221			1			LIOUDKCL	<u>ි</u>	Ē	M		2	GAL		<u>i </u>	26	ĺω	52	100
281			1			MUD FUEL					500	GAZ					500	100
290			1			D-AIR		2009	M		. 1	GAL			હેદ	00	ડ ેડ	00
402			/			CENTLALIZER	<u> </u>	B			7	EA	51/2	سرا	80	Þo	560	00
403			/	_		CMT BASKET					1	EA	51/2	اسدا	<i>250</i>	po	250	 00
404			1			PORT COUM			1639	FI	/	EA	51/2	w	2000	100	2000	00
406			14			LATCH DOWN PE	C & BAFFLE				1	ED	51/2	سد	<i>એ</i> 25	تام	<i>ે ઢે ઢે ડ</i>	00
407			/			INSERT FLUATS	HOE YANDA	'ii			/	Ex	51/2	سرا	275	اده	275	100
419			1/			ROTATION HEAD	Renga				/	Ea	51/k	سردا	150	20	150	00
		.=																
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	eby acknowledg	es and	agrees to	١					SUR	RVEY	AGR	LEE DECIDE	DIS- DI AGRE	E PG	1	5597	100
the terms and cor	nditions on the re	everse side here	of whic	ch include	<u>, </u>	REMII P	AYMENT T	O:			PERFORMED				PAGE TO	TAL	4098	1 22
but are not limite										OUT BREAK NDERSTOO				+	10	,	7010	<u> </u> 32
LIMITED WARR				•		0)4457.05	:D\			YOUR NEED SERVICE W				<u> </u>	Sub		0.00	1
			OR TO		-	SWIFT SE	RVICES,	NC.	PERF	ORMED WIT	THOUT DELAY?				TUTAL		9695	 3 2
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS			ŀ	P.O.	BOX 466		WE O	PERATED T	HE EQUIPMEN D JOB	T _			Hodgeman TAX 6.45%		1	٠ ـ ـ		
VQ an	Gordle	,						ECO	CALC	ULATIONS SFACTORILY	(?			1 /	/ / / / H	- 7	479	i^{C}
DATE SIGNED		TIME SIGNED		Æ A.M.	-	NE22 CI	TY, KS 67	Udc			IED WITH OUR	SERVICE			1			i
OJ-07-	09	0230		□ P.M.		785-	798-2300				☐ YES		□ NO		TOTAL	_	10,174	130
				******							STOMER DID N						10,11	ر ٔ ا
		CUSTOME	ER ACCI	EPTANCE	OF MA	TERIALS AND SERVICE	ES The customer	hereby ack	nowledges	receipt of t	he materials a	nd service	es listed on t	his ticket	1			

APPROVAL

Thank You!



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

TICKET No. 15362

Service		: 785	, KS 675 5-798-23	00		CUSTOMER AMERICAN WARRIOR	WELL 1-19,	Ruoz	191		DATE 07-0%	PAGE OF		
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ PART NUMBER	LOC	CCOUNTIN ACCT	G DF	TIME	DESCRIPTION	orv.			uni.	UNIT PRICE		AMOUN	т
<u> </u>		ير				S70 EA 2	175	54		ļ	/2	$ _{\infty}$	<i>∂1∞</i>	00
276		a				FLOCAL	44	46		[[,	50		00
283	:	2				SAY	875	LB		<u> </u>		20	175	bo
284		2				CALSEAL	8	ا <u>سی</u>		 	30	00	240	100
292		a				HALAD 322	123	123		! 	6	50	799	<u> sc</u>
581		2				SPRUICE CHGCM7	175	54			1	25	306	اعح
<i>5</i> 83		٦				DRAYACE	27438	7m		 	1	50	411	رک
								<u> </u>		<u> </u>				<u> </u>
								-		<u> </u>				
								 		 				<u> </u>
						·		<u> </u>						
		\vdash						 			·	\vdash		╁
								<u> </u>						<u> </u>
								 						+
											·	-	·	i
		H				~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~					·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
								<u> </u>				 		╁
				\dashv		VICH 2		 						┼
		\vdash		\dashv		<u> </u>		1						$\frac{1}{1}$
		H	, -	\dashv				i						i –
	<u> </u>							<u> </u>						+
				_				 						+
				\dashv				 				-		+
				_		SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET					╎┤		+
						MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES CHARGE	TON MILES							+
						1			Č	ONTINI	JATIONTOTAL		4098.) <u>, </u>

SWIFT Services, Inc. DATE 02.07-09 PAGE NO. JOB LOG LEASE RUDZIN WELL NO. CUSTOMER AMERICAN WARRIOR JOB TYPE TICKET NO. LONGTRING PRESSURE (PSI) PUMPS VOLUME (BBL) (CAL) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING ONLOCATION, LAY DOWN RH, MH, CHANGEOVER 0230 Cm7: 175E4.7 RYD 4670, Sor P.PE 4667, SJ 20,20, Zusar 4646 5/215,5 1/2 MEW, PORT COLLAR OUTO PT 73, 1639 Fg Con 1,3,5,7,9,11,72 BASIST 73 0400 START GOLAFIDMED 0520 TAGBOTEM DEPBALL 0525 BREAMCINE & ROTATEPIPE 6,4 Pug RH, MH 30, 20 0600 0605 4.5 START MUDFLIGH HCL 4 32 4.5 STALT CMT EA-2 33 0617 DROS PLUG, WASHINGA 0620 50 0 5740-CDWD 300 79 90 500 boo RECEIVED 700 105 800 Lang Pers KCC WICHITA 0640 45 110.4 0730 JOSOMALTE THANKYOU, DAVE, JOSHB, JOSE



CHARGE TO:	
AMERICAN WARRIOK	
ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

TICKET

Nº 15366

,

SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. HAYS		WELL/PROJECT NO.		LE	ASE	-	COUNTY/PARISH	STATE	CITY				TE -	ow	NER		
		1-19			RUDZIM HODGEMAN 15						W. W.O9						
2. MESS	 	TICKET TYPE CON SERVICE SALES	ITRACT	OR			SHIPPED VIA C. 7.	DELIVERED T				ORDER NO.					
3.		WELL TYPE		lwe	IL CA	TEGORY	JOB PURPOSE	<u> C7</u>	WELL PERMIT	NO.	STMORE	E	ELL LOCATION				
4		DIL		1		ELOP	Cont! PORT COLLER		TVELET ENGIN	110.		"					
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCTI	ONS	11	Ou	ezop	CM7: 1327 CICH?					<u>1</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTIN		TING DESCRIPTION								UNIT		AMOUNT					
REFERENCE	PART	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE	Τ	AMOUNI	T	
<u>575</u>			/			MILEAGE #1/2	<u> </u>		10	m		!	ک	60	50	<u> </u>	
5760			1			PropSearce	re)	EA		1	1200	100	1200	00	
290						D-AIL			1	CAZ		i	ં હડ	00	35	b o_	
<i>3</i> 30			_a			Sme Cong	•		140	54		!	15	00	2100	 <mark>//</mark> ပ	
276			٦			FLOCELL			44	 4B			/	ا ا دی ا	66	00	
581			7			SERICE CHE	CMT		175	SY				25	306	125	
ঞ			2			DRIVACE	<u>~</u>		26211	771			/	5	393	1/7	
	·						õ ≧ R										
							\$ - K							1			
												i		İ		 	
										-		1		1-		İ	
												;		 		<u> </u>	
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer her	eby acknowledge	es and	agrees to	Γ			SU	SURVEY			DIS-					
the terms and cor	nditions on the i	reverse side here	of whic	ch include	,	REMII	PAYMENT TO:	OUR EQUIPMEN WITHOUT BREA					PAGE TOT	IAL	4/50	42	
but are not limite			IDEM	NITY, and	d				WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS?								
LIMITED WARR						SWIFT:	SERVICES, INC.	OUR SERVICE V PERFORMED W	VAS							<u> </u>	
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS					O. BOX 466	WE OPERATED AND PERFORME CALCULATIONS				 	Hodgen	nan					
						CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORIL	.Y?			,	TAX	5%	141	196			
X DATE SIGNED	<u> </u>	TIME SIGNED		□ A.M.	\dashv		CITY, KS 67560	ARE YOU SATIS	FIED WITH OUR YES	SERVICI	? NO			·		İ	
02-12-09		1200		₽ P.M.	4	78	5-798-2300	i cu	STOMER DID NO	T WISH			TOTAL	•	4292	138	
		CUSTOME	R ACC	EPTANCE	OF M	ATERIALS AND SE	RVICES The customer hereby ackr									<u></u>	
SWIFT OPERATOR	2004				PROV										Thank?	You!	
<u> </u>	MOS HOLL														LIMIN	LUUI	

SWIFT Services, Inc. DATE 02-12.09 **JOB LOG** LEASE RUDZIM CUSTOMER WELL NO. TICKET NO. CMT: PORT COLLAN AMELICAN WARRIOR PRESSURE (PSI) PUMPS YOLUME RATE (BPM) DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS NO. C TUBING HOO DUCKATION CMT SMA W FEDGER PORTGUAZ @ 1639 23/2/5/2 1330 PS1 7ES7 1000 1000 OPENPC 233 30 Ja INS, RAJE 400 STABI CAT @ 112/cm 1340 3.5 400 0 8.5 3~5 300 CIRC MUD 67.0 CIRC CMT TOPIT ST. MIXNG 14 /sm 600 72.0 600 5M 600 Disp D 600 1402 کائے 5,3 END CLOSE P.C. 1408 ASTEST - HOLDING 1000 1000 Pun 3 Dines 3.0 1415 O 400 REUDUT TOTAL CONT HOSES **S**.5 IST FLAG CMTTOPIT ISSUS کہ Dep FLAC 1423 200 RECEIVED 200 Pur TBG & TOOL KCC WICHITA WAITON PC TOOL 1515 JUB COMPLETE THANUYOU! DAVE, JOSHO, DAVEY.